
Friday 12/5/2025 Premier JWW
24C Class
2501 Lotus BC Yohko Katz
24" Class
2412 Tilly Dobe Melodie Limpach
2409 Kaily Poodle Penelope Kailing
2408 Visa Dobe Melodie Limpach
20" Class
2032 Artemis Briard Bethany Tate
2031 Spark BC Steve Schwarz
2011 Jackie Whippet Gail Strack
2008 Yeli Golden Amy Fulton
2007 Addee Lab Gail Liebelt
2006 Brodie BC Ellen Mack
2003 Zoey Golden Marv Zuidema
2001 Zane BC Pam Delaney
16" Class
1641 Karma Mudi Jenna O'Connor
1640 Bander Sheltie Cherie O'Connor
1611 Walter Eng Cocker Kelly Adam
1604 Barley Eng Cocker Julie Janke
1603 Mookie Sheltie Lisa Martin
1602 Spice BC Ann Lettenberger
1628 Cozy Golden Julie L Strey Johnson
1627 Tully Mix Rosemarie Slowikowski
1621 Blade BC Pam Delaney
1617 Sera BC Tim Kelber
12" Class
1220 Ren Sheltie Jenna O'Connor
1205 Toby Sheltie Laura Fearn
1206 Josie Mix Molly Winder
1207 Nuri Sheltie Jenna O'Connor
1201 Brett Sheltie Laura Fearn
1219 Rocket Cocker Julie Janke
1213 Sparky Mix Michael Rimstad
8" Class
804 Snooker Pom Lisa Koenigs
801 Juneau Pap Linda Repphun

Friday 12/5/2025 Master\Exc JWW
24C Class
2501 Lotus BC Yohko Katz
24" Class
2406 Turi Terv Sue Fregien
2404 Artie Golden Lisa Escher
2412 Tilly Dobe Melodie Limpach
2409 Kaily Poodle Penelope Kailing
2408 Visa Dobe Melodie Limpach
20" Class
2026 Marvel Terv Alyxandra Murdock
2025 Gator Golden John Schroepfer

2023 Josie Golden Barbara Szesterniak AIS
2012 Elsa Lab Deborah Hamele
2011 Jackie Whippet Gail Strack
2009 Pete BC Ann Lettenberger
2008 Yeli Golden Amy Fulton
2007 Addee Lab Gail Liebelt
2006 Brodie BC Ellen Mack
2004 Dani Golden Barbara Szesterniak
2003 Zoey Golden Marv Zuidema
2001 Zane BC Pam Delaney
2050 Luna GSD Karen Stoner
2049 Cooper GSD Timothy Boblin
2047 Koda GSD Kim Petak
2045 Dillon Boxer Nancy Button
2051 Alanna GSD Valda Upenieks
16" Class
1639 Hatter Sheltie Cherie O'Connor
1612 Dazzee Eng Sprngr Mary Shea
1611 Walter Eng Cocker Kelly Adam
1607 Juju Toller Sue Dorscheid
1604 Barley Eng Cocker Julie Janke
1603 Mookie Sheltie Lisa Martin
1602 Spice BC Ann Lettenberger
1634 Quake Terv Alyxandra Murdock
1632 Harry BC Tarja Ahlgren
1631 Trip BC Jane Dietrich
1629 Crisp'r Briard Bethany Tate
1628 Cozy Golden Julie L Strey Johnson
1627 Tully Mix Rosemarie Slowikowski
1624 Monkey Rottie Tammy Ausloos
1623 Becca BC David Bate
1622 Snap! BC Steve Schwarz
1621 Blade BC Pam Delaney
1617 Sera BC Tim Kelber
12" Class
1205 Toby Sheltie Laura Fearn
1204 Onyx Pap Linda Repphun
1220 Ren Sheltie Jenna O'Connor
1206 Josie Mix Molly Winder
1203 Sidney Cavalier Milda Zuengler
1202 Asa Poodle Supavee Janlekha
1201 Brett Sheltie Laura Fearn
1219 Rocket Cocker Julie Janke
1215 Petey Dane-Swede Mary Flanderka
1213 Sparky Mix Michael Rimstad
1212 Nikki Eng Cocker Janis Shogren
1210 Kiera Sheltie Jill Baranowski
1217 Norby Min Schnau Tracy Calhoun
8" Class
806 JuJu Pap Linda Repphun
808 Sunny Poodle Diana Howland
805 Trevor Pap Kris Bate



804 Snooker Pom Lisa Koenigs
801 Juneau Pap Linda Repphun
813 Ollie Cavalier Milda Zuengler
811 Lola Poodle Ellen Mack
810 Aleena Poodle Supavee Janlekha
809 Mari Sheltie Darlene Rauk

Friday 12/5/2025 Premier Standard
24C Class
2501 Lotus BC Yohko Katz
24" Class
2413 Tala Terv Sue Fregien
2412 Tilly Dobe Melodie Limpach
2409 Kaily Poodle Penelope Kailing
2408 Visa Dobe Melodie Limpach
20" Class
2026 Marvel Terv Alyxandra Murdock
2032 Artemis Briard Bethany Tate
2001 Zane BC Pam Delaney
2031 Spark BC Steve Schwarz
2008 Yeli Golden Amy Fulton
2007 Addee Lab Gail Liebelt
2006 Brodie BC Ellen Mack
2003 Zoey Golden Marv Zuidema
16" Class
1611 Walter Eng Cocker Kelly Adam
1603 Mookie Sheltie Lisa Martin
1602 Spice BC Ann Lettenberger
1634 Quake Terv Alyxandra Murdock
1628 Cozy Golden Julie L Strey Johnson
1627 Tully Mix Rosemarie Slowikowski
1621 Blade BC Pam Delaney
1617 Sera BC Tim Kelber
12" Class
1205 Toby Sheltie Laura Fearn
1220 Ren Sheltie Jenna O'Connor
1206 Josie Mix Molly Winder
1203 Sidney Cavalier Milda Zuengler
1201 Brett Sheltie Laura Fearn
1213 Sparky Mix Michael Rimstad
8" Class
804 Snooker Pom Lisa Koenigs
801 Juneau Pap Linda Repphun

Friday 12/5/2025 Master\Exc Standard
24C Class
2501 Lotus BC Yohko Katz
24" Class
2406 Turi Terv Sue Fregien

2404 Artie Golden Lisa Escher
2412 Tilly Dobe Melodie Limpach
2409 Kaily Poodle Penelope Kailing
2408 Visa Dobe Melodie Limpach
20" Class
2026 Marvel Terv Alyxandra Murdock
2025 Gator Golden John Schroepfer
2017 RJ Toller Sue Dorscheid
2012 Elsa Lab Deborah Hamele
2011 Jackie Whippet Gail Strack
2009 Pete BC Ann Lettenberger
2008 Yeli Golden Amy Fulton
2007 Addee Lab Gail Liebelt
2006 Brodie BC Ellen Mack
2004 Dani Golden Barbara Szesterniak
2003 Zoey Golden Marv Zuidema
2001 Zane BC Pam Delaney
2050 Luna GSD Karen Stoner
2049 Cooper GSD Timothy Boblin
2047 Koda GSD Kim Petak
2052 Echo Giant Annette Braun
2051 Alanna GSD Valda Upenieks
16" Class
1639 Hatter Sheltie Cherie O'Connor
1612 Dazzee Eng Sprngr Mary Shea
1611 Walter Eng Cocker Kelly Adam
1607 Juju Toller Sue Dorscheid
1604 Barley Eng Cocker Julie Janke
1603 Mookie Sheltie Lisa Martin
1602 Spice BC Ann Lettenberger
1632 Harry BC Tarja Ahlgren
1631 Trip BC Jane Dietrich
1629 Crisp'r Briard Bethany Tate
1628 Cozy Golden Julie L Strey Johnson
1627 Tully Mix Rosemarie Slowikowski
1624 Monkey Rottie Tammy Ausloos
1623 Becca BC David Bate
1622 Snap! BC Steve Schwarz
1621 Blade BC Pam Delaney
1617 Sera BC Tim Kelber
1634 Quake Terv Alyxandra Murdock
12" Class
1205 Toby Sheltie Laura Fearn
1204 Onyx Pap Linda Repphun
1206 Josie Mix Molly Winder
1203 Sidney Cavalier Milda Zuengler
1202 Asa Poodle Supavee Janlekha
1201 Brett Sheltie Laura Fearn
1215 Petey Dane-Swede Mary Flanderka
1213 Sparky Mix Michael Rimstad
1212 Nikki Eng Cocker Janis Shogren
1210 Kiera Sheltie Jill Baranowski



8" Class
806 JuJu Pap Linda Repphun
805 Trevor Pap Kris Bate
804 Snooker Pom Lisa Koenigs
801 Juneau Pap Linda Repphun
808 Sunny Poodle Diana Howland
811 Lola Poodle Ellen Mack
810 Aleena Poodle Supavee Janlekha
809 Mari Sheltie Darlene Rauk


